
Commisaire d’exposition/
Curator / キューレター

ARTAMONOV Yevhen
BELOGLAZOVA  Evgeniia
CATIF-FILONOVA  Svetlana
DUNAEVA  Iana
E. WHITE
FINYUTINA  Nataliya
GERASIM  Antarin
GNUCHEVA  Varvara
IVAKINA  Anna
KULIKOVA   Mariya
MEER  Aryana
PASMASHNAYA Alla
POPOVA  Natalia
ROMANOV  Alexandre
SELIVANOVA   Tatyana
SMOLENTSEVA  Olga
STRUKOVA  Natalia
TSYGANKOVA  Anna
VESTA SHI

R U S S I E
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Artiste Peintre / Painter / 画家

Commisaire d’exposition /
Curator / キュレーター

OLGA SMOLENTSEV
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ARTAMONOV Yevhen

CATIF-FILONOVA  Svetlana

BELOGLAZOVA  Evgeniia



111

DUNAEVA  Iana

FINYUTINA  Nataliya

E. WHITE
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GNUCHEVA  Varvara

GERASIM  Antarin

IVAKINA  Anna
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MEER  Aryana

KULIKOVA   Mariya

PASMASHNAYA  Alla



POPOVA  Natalia
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SELIVANOVA   Tatyana

ROMANOV  Alexandre



SMOLENTSEVA  Olga
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TSYGANKOVA  Anna

STRUKOVA  Natalia



VESTA  SHI
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